

2013 Crack Sealing				1		2		3		4			
Bid Opening: May 21, 2013, 12:00 PM				C. R. Contracting PO Box 6717 Bend, OR 97708		Evergreen Asphalt & Concrete PO Box 1567 Kent, WA 98035		Doolittle Construction 1900 118th Ave. SE Bellevue, WA 98005		Northwest Asphalt, Inc. PO Box 2260 Renton, WA 98056		Engineer's Estimate Dave Brock	
TOTAL				\$195,300.00		\$207,020.00		\$215,800.00		\$250,280.00		\$238,800.00	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
SCHEDULE I:													
1000	Mobilization	1	LS	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	4,000.00	\$4,000.00	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00
1005	RoadSaver Low Tack for Crack Sealing	3	TON	7,950.00	\$23,850.00	8,802.00	\$26,406.00	9,100.00	\$27,300.00	8,710.00	\$26,130.00	10,000.00	\$30,000.00
1010	Traffic Control Labor	80	HR	50.00	\$4,000.00	56.75	\$4,540.00	44.00	\$3,520.00	55.00	\$4,400.00	52.00	\$4,160.00
1015	Traffic Control Supervisor	20	HR	60.00	\$1,200.00	69.95	\$1,399.00	44.00	\$880.00	55.00	\$1,100.00	55.00	\$1,100.00
1020	Temporary Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1,200.00	\$1,200.00	1,196.00	\$1,196.00	600.00	\$600.00	8,500.00	\$8,500.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00
1025	Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS)	4	DAY	120.00	\$480.00	119.00	\$476.00	150.00	\$600.00	250.00	\$1,000.00	75.00	\$300.00
1030	Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS)	4	DAY	100.00	\$400.00	86.25	\$345.00	30.00	\$120.00	250.00	\$1,000.00	75.00	\$300.00
1035	Minor Changes	1	CALC	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
SCHEDULE I TOTAL				\$34,630.00		\$36,862.00		\$38,520.00		\$46,130.00		\$41,360.00	
SCHEDULE II:													
2000	Mobilization	1	LS	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00
2005	RoadSaver Low Tack for Crack Sealing	3	TON	7,950.00	\$23,850.00	8,802.00	\$26,406.00	9,100.00	\$27,300.00	8,710.00	\$26,130.00	10,000.00	\$30,000.00
2010	Traffic Control Labor	80	HR	50.00	\$4,000.00	56.75	\$4,540.00	44.00	\$3,520.00	55.00	\$4,400.00	52.00	\$4,160.00
2015	Traffic Control Supervisor	20	HR	60.00	\$1,200.00	69.95	\$1,399.00	44.00	\$880.00	55.00	\$1,100.00	55.00	\$1,100.00
2020	Temporary Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1,200.00	\$1,200.00	1,196.00	\$1,196.00	600.00	\$600.00	6,000.00	\$6,000.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2025	Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS)	4	DAY	120.00	\$480.00	119.00	\$476.00	150.00	\$600.00	250.00	\$1,000.00	75.00	\$300.00
2030	Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS)	4	DAY	100.00	\$400.00	86.25	\$345.00	30.00	\$120.00	250.00	\$1,000.00	75.00	\$300.00
2035	Minor Changes	1	CALC	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
SCHEDULE II TOTAL				\$34,630.00		\$36,862.00		\$39,520.00		\$43,630.00		\$41,360.00	
SCHEDULE III:													
3000	Mobilization	1	LS	4,000.00	\$4,000.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	4,000.00	\$4,000.00	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	8,000.00	\$8,000.00
3005	RoadSaver Low Tack for Crack Sealing	8	TON	7,950.00	\$63,600.00	8,802.00	\$70,416.00	9,100.00	\$72,800.00	8,710.00	\$69,680.00	10,000.00	\$80,000.00
3010	Traffic Control Labor	160	HR	50.00	\$8,000.00	56.75	\$9,080.00	44.00	\$7,040.00	55.00	\$8,800.00	52.00	\$8,320.00
3015	Traffic Control Supervisor	40	HR	60.00	\$2,400.00	69.95	\$2,798.00	44.00	\$1,760.00	55.00	\$2,200.00	55.00	\$2,200.00
3020	Temporary Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1,200.00	\$1,200.00	1,196.00	\$1,196.00	600.00	\$600.00	14,000.00	\$14,000.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
3025	Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS)	8	DAY	120.00	\$960.00	119.00	\$952.00	150.00	\$1,200.00	250.00	\$2,000.00	75.00	\$600.00
3030	Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS)	8	DAY	100.00	\$800.00	86.25	\$690.00	30.00	\$240.00	250.00	\$2,000.00	75.00	\$600.00
3035	Minor Changes	1	CALC	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	2,500.00	\$2,500.00
SCHEDULE III TOTAL				\$82,460.00		\$87,632.00		\$89,140.00		\$102,680.00		\$103,720.00	
SCHEDULE IV:													
4000	Mobilization	1	LS	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	4,000.00	\$4,000.00
4005	RoadSaver Low Tack for Crack Sealing	4	TON	7,950.00	\$31,800.00	8,802.00	\$35,208.00	9,100.00	\$36,400.00	8,710.00	\$34,840.00	10,000.00	\$40,000.00
4010	Traffic Control Labor	80	HR	50.00	\$4,000.00	56.75	\$4,540.00	44.00	\$3,520.00	55.00	\$4,400.00	52.00	\$4,160.00
4015	Traffic Control Supervisor	20	HR	60.00	\$1,200.00	69.95	\$1,399.00	44.00	\$880.00	55.00	\$1,100.00	55.00	\$1,100.00
4020	Temporary Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1,200.00	\$1,200.00	1,196.00	\$1,196.00	600.00	\$600.00	11,500.00	\$11,500.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00
4025	Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS)	4	DAY	120.00	\$480.00	119.00	\$476.00	150.00	\$600.00	250.00	\$1,000.00	75.00	\$300.00
4030	Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS)	4	DAY	100.00	\$400.00	86.25	\$345.00	30.00	\$120.00	250.00	\$1,000.00	75.00	\$300.00

2013 Crack Sealing				1		2		3		4			
Bid Opening: May 21, 2013, 12:00 PM				C. R. Contracting PO Box 6717 Bend, OR 97708		Evergreen Asphalt & Concrete PO Box 1567 Kent, WA 98035		Doolittle Construction 1900 118th Ave. SE Bellevue, WA 98005		Northwest Asphalt, Inc. PO Box 2260 Renton, WA 98056		Engineer's Estimate Dave Brock	
TOTAL				\$195,300.00		\$207,020.00		\$215,800.00		\$250,280.00		\$238,800.00	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
4035	Minor Changes	1	CALC	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
SCHEDULE IV TOTAL				\$43,580.00		\$45,664.00		\$48,620.00		\$57,840.00		\$52,360.00	
SUMMARY:													
SCHEDULE I TOTAL				\$34,630.00		\$36,862.00		\$38,520.00		\$46,130.00		\$41,360.00	
SCHEDULE II TOTAL				\$34,630.00		\$36,862.00		\$39,520.00		\$43,630.00		\$41,360.00	
SCHEDULE III TOTAL				\$82,460.00		\$87,632.00		\$89,140.00		\$102,680.00		\$103,720.00	
SCHEDULE IV TOTAL				\$43,580.00		\$45,664.00		\$48,620.00		\$57,840.00		\$52,360.00	
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT TOTAL				\$195,300.00		\$207,020.00		\$215,800.00		\$250,280.00		\$238,800.00	